
 

 

 

 
 

School Calendar 
2023/2024 

  
First Day of School September 5, Tuesday 

Professional Development Day October 6, Friday 
Thanksgiving October 9, Monday 
FALL BREAK October 23 - 27 
HOLIDAY BREAK December 22 - January 5 
Classes Resume January 8, Monday 
Professional Development Day January 19, Friday 
Family Day February 19, Monday 
WINTER BREAK February 19 - February 23 
Good Friday March 29, Friday 
Easter Monday April 1, Monday 
SPRING BREAK April 22 - 26 
Victoria Day May 20, Monday 

Professional Development Day June 7, Friday 
INTERSESSION BREAK WEEK June 24 - June 28 
Classes Resume July 2, Tuesday 
Last Day of School July 18, Thursday 
Professional Development Day July 19, Friday 
SUMMER BREAK July 22 – August 30 
Labour Day September 2, Monday 
First Day of School 2024-2025 September 3, Tuesday 

 

 


